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starters
Bread with garlic cheese and herb fresh from the oven 8pc				 
Bread with garlic
Escargots: French classic! Prepared in garlic butter, served with French bread	
Carpaccio: Thinley sliced beef with pine nuts,olive and parmesan cheese	
Ceviche: Fresh fish, our famous Peruvian tradition				  

soups and salads
Fish soup: Clear fish soup with different kinds of fisch
Clear beef soup: Clear broth, filled with a lots of beef and vegetables
Ceaser salad naturel
Italian Caprese Salad: Mozarella ,tomatos and fresh basil

finger food
Calamaris: crispy calamaris breaded served  with basil
Dutch bitterballen 9pc
Dutch frikandellen	 9pc
Chicken Wings 6pc
Chicken Wings 12pc
French fries 

family platters
El Mundo Platter: Bitterballen 5, Frikandellen 6, nuggets 5, Chicken wings 5	
De Luxe platter: Fisch strips, beef strips, chicken sate, schrimps in garlic
Seafood Platter: Fisch strips, mussel gratin, schrimps in garlic, calamaris
Gourmet Cheese and bread platter
Nachos El mundo: nachos, ground beef, jalopene pepers, mais, kidney beans

vegetarian
Vegetable Quesadilla: fresh veggies, tomato and cheddar cheese
Nachos chips: served with quacamole sour cream, salsa and cheese

Burgers
Hamburger
Cheeseburger or bacon
Cheeseburger and bacon
Monster burger: cheese, bacon, mushroom and fried egg 
Chicken burger

meat
Chicken sate  chicken breast on a skewer with our famous peanut sc
Schrimp skewer 
Steak stroganoff, pepper, mushroom sc
Rib eye
Spare ribs
Grilled sirloin tournedos 250 gram with madera sc
Grilled chicken breast with creamy sauce

pasta
Seafood pasta
Spaghetty Bolognese
Chicken curry penne pasta

$ 7.00
$ 6.50
$ 13.50
$ 13.50
$ 16.50

$ 9.50
$ 9.50
$ 11.50
$ 13.50

$ 11.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 15.00
$ 3.00

$ 19,50
$ 26.50
$ 26.50
$ 15.50
$ 16,50

$ 16.50
$ 8.50

$ 12.00
$ 13.50
$ 15.00
$ 17.50
$ 16.00

$ 20.50
$ 28.50
$ 28.50
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.50

$ 23.50
$ 17.50
$ 20.50
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stoba
Chicken stew with rice with beans, fried banana, fried yucca and green salad
Goat stew with rice with beans, fried banana, fried yucca and green salad
Fish stew served with rice or rice and beans or French fries in garlic sc 		

asia
Asian buffet: rendang, hot cooked egg, hot beans, chicken sate, home made 
atjar wite rice
Nasi goring: mixed fried rice served with a chicken skewer, fried egg and 
peanut sc

mexican 
Cheese quesadilla: flower tortilla cheese with sour cream, salsa, quacamole
Chicken quesadilla: flower tortilla with chicken, sour cream, salsa, quacamole
Beef quesadilla: flower quesadilla with beefstrips, sour cream, salsa, quacamole    

fajitas grilled meat with vegetables, available with:
Chicken
Beef 
Schrimps  
Fisch 
Veggie

Catch of the day
Catch off the day

kids
Kids nuggets, French fries, nuggets apple mouse        
Kids dutch dream: bitterballen or frikandellen or nuggets with French fries 
and apple mouse
Kids pasta

dessert
Titamisu
Cheese cake

$ 16.50
$ 18.50
$ 19.50

$ 25.00

$ 19.50

$ 19.50
$ 18,50
$ 23.50

$ 21.50
$ 24.50
$ 27.50
$ 25.50
$ 20.50

$ 24.50

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 6.50
$ 6.50


