3 JAN. 2007

CTADTERS # 20 AUG ZOIL	
THE PARTY OF THE P	
Bread with garlic cheese and herb fresh from the oven 8pc	\$ 7.00
Bread with garlic	\$ 6.50
Escargots: French classic! Prepared in garlic butter, served with French bread	\$ 13.50
Carpaccio: Thinley sliced beef with pine nuts, olive and parmesan cheese	\$ 13.50 \$ 16.50
Ceviche: Fresh fish, our famous Peruvian tradition	<b>ф 10.5</b> U
SOUPS AND SALADS	
Fish soup: Clear fish soup with different kinds of fisch	\$ 9.50
Clear beef soup: Clear broth, filled with a lots of beef and vegetables	\$ 9.50
Ceaser salad naturel	\$ 11.50
Italian Caprese Salad: Mozarella ,tomatos and fresh basil	\$ 13.50
FINGER FOOD	
Calamaris: crispy calamaris breaded served with basil	\$ 11.00
Dutch bitterballen 9pc	\$8.00
Dutch frikandellen 9pc	\$ 8.00
Chicken Wings 6pc	\$ 8.00
Chicken Wings 12pc	\$ 15.00
French fries	\$ 3.00
FAMILY PLATTERS	
El Mundo Platter: Bitterballen 5, Frikandellen 6, nuggets 5, Chicken wings 5	\$ 19,50
De Luxe platter: Fisch strips, beef strips, chicken sate, schrimps in garlic	\$ 26.50
Seafood Platter: Fisch strips, mussel gratin, schrimps in garlic, calamaris	\$ 26.50
Gourmet Cheese and bread platter  Nachas El mundo, packas straund haef jalanene panens majs kidner haens	\$ 15.50 \$ 16,50
Nachos El mundo: nachos, ground beef, jalopene pepers, mais, kidney beans	ф 10,50
VEGETARIAN	
Vegetable Quesadilla: fresh veggies, tomato and cheddar cheese	\$ 16.50
Nachos chips: served with quacamole sour cream, salsa and cheese	\$ 8.50
BURGERS	
Hamburger	\$ 12.00
Cheeseburger or bacon	\$ 13.50
Cheeseburger and bacon	\$ 15.00
Monster burger: cheese, bacon, mushroom and fried egg	\$ 17.50
Chicken burger	\$ 16.00
MEAT	
Chicken sate chicken breast on a skewer with our famous peanut sc	\$ 20.50
Schrimp skewer	\$ 28.50
Steak stroganoff, pepper, mushroom sc	\$ 28.50
	\$ 25.00
Rib eye Spare ribs	\$ 25.00
Grilled sirloin tournedos 250 gram with madera sc	\$ 25.00
Grilled chicken breast with creamy sauce	\$ 20.50
HEATHROW AIRPO	
PASTA	
Seafood pasta	\$ 23.50
The state of the s	\$ 23.50 \$ 17.50

	STOBA	
	Chicken stew with rice with beans, fried banana, fried yucca and green salad	\$ 16.50
	Goat stew with rice with beans, fried banana, fried yucca and green salad	\$ 18.50
	Fish stew served with rice or rice and beans or French fries in garlic sc	\$ 19.50
6	ASIA TOTAL TO 24 SUL 17	
	Asian buffet: rendang, hot cooked egg, hot beans, chicken sate, home made	\$ 25.00
	atjar wite rice	φ &υ.υυ
	Nasi goring: mixed fried rice served with a chicken skewer, fried egg and	\$ 19.50
	peanut sc	
	ASPAROANI	
	MEXICAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	<b>4.10.50</b>
٧	Cheese quesadilla: flower tortilla cheese with sour cream, salsa, quacamole	\$ 19.50 \$ 18,50
	Chicken quesadilla: flower tortilla with chicken, sour cream, salsa, quacamole Beef quesadilla: flower quesadilla with beefstrips, sour cream, salsa, quacamole	\$ 23.50
	beer quesauma: nower quesauma wimi beersurips, sour cream, sansa, quacamore	Ψ 80.00
	FAJITAS grilled meat with vegetables, available with:	
	Chicken	\$ 21.50
	Beef	\$ 24.50
	Schrimps	\$ 27.50
	Fisch	\$ 25.50
٧	Veggie	\$ 20.50
	CATCH OF THE DAY	
	Catch off the day	\$ 24.50
		4.02.00
	KIDS TO THE REPORT OF THE PARTY	
	Kids nuggets, French fries, nuggets apple mouse	\$ 8.00
	Kids dutch dream: bitterballen or frikandellen or nuggets with French fries	\$ 8.00
	and apple mouse	4000
	Kids pasta	\$ 8.00
	DESSERT	
	Titamisu	\$ 6.50
	Cheese cake	\$ 6.50

